"= ) epigenetics 1St Epigenetics Society (ES) International Meeting: Epigenetics of Disease and Development

Society

12:00
13:00

13:15

15:45

16:15

18:00

08:30

09:00

10:45

11:15

12:50

14:30

16:00

16:30

20:00

08:30

09:00

10:45

11:00

12:45

SAPIENZA

¥  UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

October 12-14, 2023 - Conference Center “"Roma Eventi - Fontana di Trevi” - Piazza della Pilotta 4 - Roma, Italy

Preliminary Program
Thursday 12/10
Registration - Poster set-up
Salutation - Conference opening

Developmental Epigenetics #1
Keynote Speaker: Melanie Ehrlich (Presidential Lecture)
Featured Speakers: Asaf Marco, Alexander Meissner
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Coffee break - Posters

Developmental Epigenetics #2
Keynote Speaker: Ryan Lister
Featured Speakers: Jamie Hackett, Ken Raj
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Welcome cocktail
Friday 13/10
Registration - Poster set-up

Basic Epigenetics
Keynote Speaker: Xiaodong Cheng
Featured Speakers: Trevor Archer, Albert Jeltsch
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Coffee break - Posters

Plant Epigenetics
Keynote Speaker: Julie Law
Featured Speakers: Jean Molinier, Serena Varotto
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Light lunch - Posters

Cancer Epigenetics
Keynote Speaker: Steven Baylin

Featured Speakers: Diana Hargreaves, Ricardo Martinez-Zamudio, Rodolfo Negri
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Coffee break - Posters

Emerging Epigenetic Technologies
Featured Speakers: Laurence Ettwiller, Michael Keogh, Ryan Kruger
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Social Dinner
Saturday 14/10
Registration
Translational Epigenetics
Keynote Speaker: Peter Jones

Featured Speakers: Qian Tao, Cun-Yu Wang
Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Coffee break

Clinical & Environmental Epigenetics

Keynote Speakers: Robert Feil, Renata Jurkowska, Maria Matarazzo, Robert Waterland

Short talks selected from submitted abstracts

Closing remarks and Poster Awards

_ _ — —— —— —_ e

ttgs:}/ww.sardiniacocs.it/Qig;;wetic.htal |

i‘ “R‘egistration a;d Info:
(
|

! Abstract submission:

ﬁ
esconference23@gmail.com ;

)" F
[] [} - ‘
General inquires: esconference23@gmail.com I

i

| andrea.fuso@uniromal.it

|
|
| Conference secretariat: info@sardiniacocs.it *

\ ES website: https://epigeneticssocietyint.com

— e = e

N P [— B == ~ —_— —_— ——— ————— —_ —_— — —_— —

= e = - i ——— = N —_—

¥ : oy Sponsored by:

@ EpiCypher.

Keynote speakers:
- Stephen Baylin, Johns Hopkins Medicine

- Xiaodong Cheng, University of Texas

- Melanie Ehrlich, Tulane School of Medicine

- Peter Jones, Van Andel Institute

- Julie Law, Salk Institute for Biological Studies
- Ryan Lister, University of Western Australia

Cantata

N .

S O VEW ENGLAND

"BioLabs..
¢ frontiers

Gnosis

w Lesaffre

IIIIIIIII

Submit your abstract before July 15th

Abstracts will be chosen for talks or posters

(5 free-registration poster fellowships from Epigenomes journal)


https://www.sardiniacocs.it/epigenetics.html
mailto:esconference23@gmail.com
mailto:esconference23@gmail.com
mailto:andrea.fuso@uniroma1.it
mailto:info@sardiniacocs.it
https://epigeneticssocietyint.com

