

1st Epigenetics Society (ES) International Meeting: Epigenetics of Disease and Development



October 12-14, 2023 - Conference Center "Roma Eventi - Fontana di Trevi" - Piazza della Pilotta 4 - Roma, Italy

	October 12-14, 2023 - Conie
	Preliminary Program
	Thursday 12/10
12:00	Registration - Poster set-up
13:00	Salutation - Conference opening Developmental Epigenetics #1
13:15	Keynote Speaker: Melanie Ehrlich (Presidential Lecture) Featured Speakers: Asaf Marco, Alexander Meissner Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
15:45	Coffee break - Posters
16:15	Developmental Epigenetics #2 Keynote Speaker: Ryan Lister Featured Speakers: Jamie Hackett, Ken Raj Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
18:00	Welcome cocktail
	Friday 13/10
08:30	Registration - Poster set-up
09:00	Basic Epigenetics Keynote Speaker: Xiaodong Cheng Featured Speakers: Trevor Archer, Albert Jeltsch Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
10:45	Coffee break - Posters
11:15	Plant Epigenetics Keynote Speaker: Julie Law Featured Speakers: Jean Molinier, Serena Varotto Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
12:50	Light lunch - Posters
14:30	Cancer Epigenetics Keynote Speaker: Steven Baylin Featured Speakers: Diana Hargreaves, Ricardo Martinez-Zamudio, Rodolfo Negri Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
16:00	Coffee break - Posters
16:30	Emerging Epigenetic Technologies Featured Speakers: Laurence Ettwiller, Michael Keogh, Ryan Kruger Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
20:00	Social Dinner
	Saturday 14/10
08:30	Registration
09:00	Translational Epigenetics Keynote Speaker: Peter Jones Featured Speakers: Qian Tao, Cun-Yu Wang Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
10:45	Coffee break
11:00	Clinical & Environmental Epigenetics Keynote Speakers: Robert Feil, Renata Jurkowska, Maria Matarazzo, Robert Waterland Short talks selected from submitted abstracts
12:45	Closing remarks and Poster Awards

Registration and info: https://www.sardiniacocs.it/epigenetics.html

Abstract submission: <u>esconference23@gmail.com</u>

General inquires: <u>esconference23@gmail.com</u>

andrea.fuso@uniroma1.it

Conference secretariat: info@sardiniacocs.it

ES website: https://epigeneticssocietyint.com

Keynote speakers:

- Stephen Baylin, Johns Hopkins Medicine
- Xiaodong Cheng, University of Texas
- Melanie Ehrlich, Tulane School of Medicine
- Peter Jones, Van Andel Institute
- Julie Law, Salk Institute for Biological Studies
- Ryan Lister, University of Western Australia



Sponsored by:





Submit your abstract before July 15th

Abstracts will be chosen for talks or posters

(5 free-registration poster fellowships from Epigenomes journal)